
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

11 

84 

14 

15 

3 

Name 

Matthew PAYNE PAY 

Conrad CLARK CLA 

Peter VODANOVICH VOD 

Billy FRAZER FRA 

Kaleb NGATOA NGA 

Chris VLOK VLO 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Best Tm 

1:04.040 

1:04.209 

1:04.296 

1:04.334 

1:04.461 

1:05.184 

Diff 

0.169 

0.256 

0.294 

0.421 

1.144 

Best Speed 

170.331 

169.883 

169.653 

169.553 

169.219 

167.342 

In Lap 

20 

18 

19 

24 

20 

24 

Town 

Taupo 

Auckland 

Marton 

Sponsor 

G o ld w iso , Fa t rg o ca r lo a n s  

J J  W a l t e r s ,  D e l t a  S t o c k  C r a t e s ,  W a n g a n u i  T o y o t a ,  T h e  D o w n s  G r o u p ,  C a r e y ' s  J o i n e r y ,  O C L  T e l e c o m m u n i c a  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/02/2021 10:28:02 am 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORSPORT MANAWATU 

Speedworks MZNZ Championship R4 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:45:12 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

12/02/2021 09:45 am 


