

Speedworks MZNZ Championship R4

Sorted on best lap time

Castrol Toyota Racing Series

Manfeild 3.030 km

Practice 1

12/02/2021 09:45 am

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:45:12

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Town	Sponsor
1	7	Matthew PAYNE PAY	Toyota Racing Series	1:04.040		170.331	20		
2	11	Conrad CLARK CLA	Toyota Racing Series	1:04.209	0.169	169.883	18	Taupo	
3	84	Peter VODANOVICH VOD	Toyota Racing Series	1:04.296	0.256	169.653	19	Auckland	Goldwiso, Fatrgocarlo
4	14	Billy FRAZER FRA	Toyota Racing Series	1:04.334	0.294	169.553	24		
5	15	Kaleb NGATOA NGA	Toyota Racing Series	1:04.461	0.421	169.219	20	Marton	II II alters, Delta Stock
6	3	Chris VLOK VLO	Toyota Racing Series	1:05.184	1.144	167.342	24		

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: MOTORSPORT MANAWATU